©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,  2014
August, 2014 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
EVBUM2242/D
AMIS-3910XGEVB
AMIS-3910XGEVB
Evaluation Board
User's�Manual

alleges that SCILLC was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part.  SCILLC is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer.  This literature is subject to all applicable
copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81−3−5817−1050
EVBUM2242/D
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
P.O. Box 5163, Denver, Colorado 80217 USA
Phone: 303−675−2175 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada
Fax: 303−675−2176 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your local
Sales Representative
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Management IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVAL-ADM1168LQEBZ  EVB-EP5348UI  MIC23451-AAAYFL EV  MIC5281YMME EV  DA9063-EVAL  ADP122-3.3-EVALZ  ADP130-
0.8-EVALZ  ADP130-1.2-EVALZ  ADP130-1.5-EVALZ  ADP130-1.8-EVALZ  ADP1712-3.3-EVALZ  ADP1714-3.3-EVALZ  ADP1715-3.3-
EVALZ  ADP1716-2.5-EVALZ  ADP1740-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1752-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1828LC-EVALZ  ADP1870-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1871-0.6-
EVALZ  ADP1873-0.6-EVALZ  ADP1874-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1882-1.0-EVALZ  ADP199CB-EVALZ  ADP2102-1.25-EVALZ  ADP2102-
1.875EVALZ  ADP2102-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2102-2-EVALZ  ADP2102-3-EVALZ  ADP2102-4-EVALZ  ADP2106-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2147CB-
110EVALZ  AS3606-DB  BQ24010EVM  BQ24075TEVM  BQ24155EVM  BQ24157EVM-697  BQ24160EVM-742  BQ24296MEVM-655
BQ25010EVM  BQ3055EVM  NCV891330PD50GEVB  ISLUSBI2CKIT1Z  LM2744EVAL  LM2854EVAL  LM3658SD-AEV/NOPB
LM3658SDEV/NOPB  LM3691TL-1.8EV/NOPB  LM4510SDEV/NOPB  LM5033SD-EVAL  LP38512TS-1.8EV